MINIMUM CEILING
CLEARANCE
(Y2)
MINIMUM MOUNTING
 HEIGHT
(Y1)
MINIMUM SIDE
WALL CLEARANCE

SOLAIRA EXTENSION BRACKET ACCESSORY (OPTIONAL, SOLD SEPARATELY)•
WALL MOUNTED2.
STANDARD WALL MOUNTING BRACKET•
OVERALL SIZE AND MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
HEAT DENSITY IS REDUCED BY 25% WHEN DE-RATED TO 208V
HEAT DENSITY AND DISTRIBUTION REMAINS UNCHANGED AT 277V
WITH SAME WATTAGE OUTPUT
MODEL A (FEET) B (FEET) C (FEET) D (FEET)
HEAT
ZONE*
(SQUARE
FEET)
HEAT DENSITY*
(WATTS/ SQUARE
FEET)
SALPHA15120 8.2 10 10 12 110 13
SALPHA15240L1 8.2 10 10 12 110 13
SALPHA20240L1 8.2 10 10 12 110 18
**HEATER SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION ITEM/ SKU WEIGHT

CURRENT
(AMPS)
MINIMUM
HEIGHT
(INCH/cm)
(Y1)
CEILING
CLEARANCE
(INCH/cm)
(Y2)
SIDE WALL
CLEARANCE
(INCH/cm)
(X)
ALPHA H1 - 1500W / 120V SALPHA15120* 7.5/3.4 1500 5100 120 12.5 79/201 11.75/30 39.5/100 NOT APPLICABLE
ALPHA H1 CANDEL - 1500W / 240V SALPHA15240L1* 7.5/3.4 1500 5100 240 6.3 79/201 11.75/30 39.5/100 1125 3825 208 5.4 79/201 11.75/30 40/100
ALPHA H1 CANDEL - 2000W / 240V SALPHA20240L1* 7.5/3.4 2000 6800 240 8.3 79/201 19.5/50 39.5/100 1500 5100 208 7.2 79/201 19.5/50 40/100
ALPHA H1 CANDEL - 2000W / 277V SALPHA20277L1* 7.5/3.4 2000 6800 277 7.2 94.5/240 7.5/19 30/76 NOT APPLICABLE
SKU NOTES: *SEE PRODUCT CATALOGUE FOR STANDARD COLOR OPTIONS. L1 DENOTES CANDEL ULTRA LOW LIGHT LAMP. ALL HEATERS COME WITH STANDARD 6.5" L BRACKETS | ** SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
SOLAIRA ALPHA H1
MODEL
Certified to UL2021

(VOLTS)
CURRENT
(AMPS)
MINIMUM
HEIGHT
(INCH/cm)
(Y1)
CEILING
CLEARANCE
(INCH/cm)
(Y2)
SIDE WALL
CLEARANCE
(INCH/cm)
(X)
3X ALPHA H1  - 1500W / 120V 3X SALPHA15240* 22.5/10.2 4500 15300 120 37.5 108/274 19.5/50 40/100 NOT APPLICABLE
3X ALPHA H1 CANDEL - 1500W / 240V 3X SALPHA15240L1* 22.5/10.2 4500 15300 240 18.8 108/274 19.5/50 40/100 3375 11475 208 14.1 98/250 19.5/50 40/100
3X ALPHA H1 CANDEL - 2000W / 240V 3X SALPHA20240L1* 22.5/10.2 6000 20400 240 24.9 120/305 19.5/50 59/150 4500 15300 208 18.7 108/274 19.5/50 59/150
3X ALPHA H1 CANDEL - 2000W / 277V 3X SALPHA20277L1* 22.5/10.2 6000 20400 277 21.6 94.5/240 15/38 42/107 NOT APPLICABLE
SKU NOTES: *SEE PRODUCT CATALOGUE FOR STANDARD COLOR OPTIONS. L1 DENOTES CANDEL ULTRA LOW LIGHT LAMP. ALL HEATERS COME WITH STANDARD 6.5" L BRACKETS | ** SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE